
Articole birotica votari

I.D.: 106660717

Data publicarii	04.12.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.858,56 RON - 1.858,56 RON

Descriere: Hartie xerox 40 21,01 840,40 Tus stampila 20 2,52 50,40 Tusiere 24 5,04 120,96 Cutter 4 3,36 13,44 Steag 8 13,45 107,60 Plic burduf 30 1,68 50,40 Dosare 100 0,84 84,00 Scotch 10 6,30 63,00 Pix 100 0,84 84,00 Creion 30 1,26 37,80 Lipici daco 20 3,36 67,20 Radiera 4 1,26 5,04 Marker 4 1,68 6,72 Pioneze 30 0,84 25,20 Sfoara 10 3,78 37,80 Rigla 20 1,68 33,60 Capse 24/6 30 2,10 63,00 Hartie ambalaj 200 0,84 168,00 TOTAL= 1858,56
